
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
8:30 

10:30 
1:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Pet Therapy 
Bunco 
Crafting Corner 
-Stained Glass 
Jokester Corner 
Word Puzzles 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
2:00 
4:00    
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Group Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Bridge Club 
Dominoes 
Movie Night 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 
 
 
   

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Lunch Outing 
-Red Lobster 
Bunco 
Happy Hour 
-Mixology Class 
Jigsaw Puzzle Club 

8:30 
10:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

   6:00 

Walking Club 
Group Fitness 
-SC House Calls 
New Friends Social 
Food Committee 
Movie Night 

8:30 
9:00 

10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Eudora Farms 
Bingo 
Bridge Club 
Just Good Enough 
Word Puzzles 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Sit & Be Fit 
Boggle 
Bunco 
 Movie Night 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
11:00 

1:30 
4:00 

    6:00 

Walking Club 
Catholic Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Beer Tasting 
Dominoes 
Movie Night 

8:30 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Shopping Trip 
-Dollar Tree 
Pet Therapy 
Bunco 
Resident Council 
Eclipse Party! 
Word Puzzles 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
2:00 
4:00    
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Group Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Bridge Club 
Dominoes 
Movie Night 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 
 
 
   

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Lunch Outing 
-CiCi’s Pizza 
Bunco 
Happy Hour 
-Featuring Edd Carney 
Jigsaw Puzzle Club 

8:30 
10:30 

 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 
   6:00 

Walking Club 
Group Fitness 
-SC House Calls 
Pet Therapy 
Trivia 
Cooking Corner 
-Puppy Cake 
Movie Night 

8:30 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Bridge Club 
Creative Writing Class 
Word Puzzles 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Sit & Be Fit 
Root Beer Float Social 
Bunco 
 Movie Night 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
11:00 

1:30 
 

4:00 
    6:00 

Walking Club 
Catholic Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Lifelong Learning 
-Broadway Debuts  
Dominoes 
Movie Night 

8:30 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Shopping Trip 
-Food Lion 
Pet Therapy 
Bunco 
Piano Social  
-Mary Van Wyk 
Word Puzzles 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
2:00 
4:00    
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Group Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Bridge Club 
Dominoes 
Movie Night 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 
 
 
   

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Lunch Outing 
-Bahama Breeze 
Bunco 
Happy Hour 
-Broadway Cocktails 
Jigsaw Puzzle Club 

8:30 
10:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

 
   6:00 

Walking Club 
History Happenings 
-Vanessa Cole 
Left Right Center 
Crafting Club 
-Spring Door Hangers 
Movie Night 

8:30 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
5:00 

 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Bridge Club 
Broadway Matinee 
Be Our Guest! 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Sit & Be Fit 
Popcorn Tasting 
Bunco 
 Movie Night 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
11:00 

1:30 
 

4:00 
    6:00 

Walking Club 
Catholic Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Crafting Corner 
-Wooden Signs 
Dominoes 
Movie Night 

8:30 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Shopping Trip 
-Walmart 
Pet Therapy 
Bunco 
Earth Day Planters 
Creative Writing Class 
Word Puzzles 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
2:00 
4:00    
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Group Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Bridge Club 
Dominoes 
Movie Night 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 
 
 
   

Walking Club 
Double Ticket Bingo 
Lunch Outing 
-Ocharleys  
Bunco 
Birthday Happy Hour 
-Featuring Mark Mason 
Jigsaw Puzzle Club 

8:30 
10:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

   6:00 

Walking Club 
Group Fitness 
-SC House Calls 
Hello May! 
Ticket Auction 
Movie Night 

8:30 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Pounce Cat Cafe 
Bridge Club 
Scrabble Tournament 
Word Puzzles 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Sit & Be Fit 
Book Club 
Bunco 
 Movie Night 

               28 29                30               

8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
11:00 

1:30 
 

4:00 
    6:00 

Walking Club 
Catholic Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Cooking Club 
-Blueberry Cobbler 
Dominoes 
Movie Night 

8:30 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Shopping Trip 
-Belk 
Pet Therapy 
Bunco 
Broadway Karaoke 
Word Puzzles 
 

8:30 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
2:00 
4:00    
6:00 

Walking Club 
Bingo 
Group Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Bridge Club 
Dominoes 
Movie Night 
 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT CARNES CROSSROADS | AL | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
19th- Be Our Guest 

24th-Birthday Happy Hour 
 
 
 
 

OUTINGS 
3rd-Red Lobster 

5th- Eudora Farms 
8th-Dollar Tree 
10th-CiCi’s Pizza 
15th-Food Lion 

17th-Bahama Breeze 
22nd-Walmart 
24th-Ocharleys 

26th-Pounce Cat Café 
29th-Belk 

 
 

HAPPY BIRTHDAY! 
9th-Gladys 
11th-Nancy 
21st-Carol 

21st-Conway 
21st-Margit 
29th-Homer 

 
 
 
 

 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 
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